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The Menu of Rick's Place from Kensington contains about 65 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $8.7.
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Alcoholic Drinks
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
fippetizers

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI
Mains

RICK'S PARMA

Main Courses
NACHOS

Burgers

BEEF BURGER

Main Dishes

GARLIC PRAWNS
Drinks

DRINKS

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Pasta & Risotio

SEAFOOD RISOTTO

Indian

CHAI

Tapas

SALT PEPPER CALAMARI

$5.0

$9.3

$13.9

$6.6

$13.3

$16.6

$16.6

$2.7

$14.6

Main Course
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Beer

4 PINES PACIFIC ALE

énsaladas

QUINOA SALAD

Pasta - Penne

PENNE FUNGHI
flsiatische Getrinke
ASAHI

Beers

4 PINES PALE ALE
Focaccias
RICK'S BLT

Hot Drinks

TEA

Beer & Cider

PERONI RED

food

APPLE CIDER

Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

$11.3

$5.6

$11.3

$11.3

$5.0

$5.6

$10.0

$2.7

$5.0

$5.0

$8.0



Ricks Place Uenu

On Tap

CASCADE LIGHT $4.0
American Dinners
PORTERHOUSE STEAK $23.2
Yot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.7
Craft & Cider

MONTEITH IPA $5.6
From The Pasture

STEAK CHIPS $5.9
Chef Danny s Signature Nish
Nush

EGGPLANT MOUSSAKA $14.6
ATHOHOYISCHE GETRANKE
CORONA $5.3
Starters {ind Breads

SWEET POTATO CHIPS $5.9
Pasta, Gnocchi & Risotto
SEAFOOD SPAGHETTINI $16.6
Sandwiches $8

VEGETARIAN SANDWICH $10.0

Dishes With Sauce

CHICKEN PRINCESS

Sobert

PEAR CIDER

$15.9

$5.0

Meat &Edmp;ddmp; Seafood

Risotto

LAMB RISOTTO

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD

Sandwiches
MEDITERRANEAN SANDWICH
SCHNITZEL SANDWICH

Meat

OPEN SOUVLAKI
MOROCCAN MEATBALLS

Cold Drinks

FIZZY DRINKS
ICED CHOCOLATE

light Beer
WILDE
CARLTON DRAUGHT ZERO

Uncategorized

FURPHY

$12.6

$13.3
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$13.9
$9.3

$2.3
$4.3

$5.0
$3.7

$4.6
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GREAT NORTHERN $4.6 GARLIC KING PRAWNS (4) $8.0
MAC CHEESE BALLS $6.6
FETTUCCINI CARBONARA $11.3
IN-HOUSE GNOCCHI $13.3
PENNE MATRICIANA $11.3
ICED MOCHA $4.3
ICED COFFEE $4.3
COFFEE $2.7
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

ZEPPOLE ITALIAN DONUTS $8.0
TIRAMISU $8.6
MILKSHAKES $4.3
STICKY DATE PUDDING $8.6
Starters

GARLIC, HERB CHEESE BREAD $6.0
BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN (4) $6.6
SWORD FISH $19.9
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Opening Hours:
Friday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:30
Saturday 12:00-15:00 17:00-
21:30
Sunday 12:00-16:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-21:30
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