





https://menulist.menu
507 Macaulay RdAUVIC 3031, Kensington, United States
+61393762112 - http://www.ricksplace.com.au/









Alcoholic Drinks		Main Course	
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	\$5.0	MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$11.3
Appetizers		Beer	
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI	\$9.3	4 PINES PACIFIC ALE	\$5.6
Mains		Ensaladas	
RICK'S PARMA	\$13.9	QUINOA SALAD	\$11.3
Main Courses		Pasta - Penne	
NACHOS	\$6.6	PENNE FUNGHI	\$11.3
Burgers		Asiatische Getränke	
BEEF BURGER	\$13.3	ASAHI	\$5.0
Main Dishes		Beers	
GARLIC PRAWNS	\$16.6	4 PINES PALE ALE	\$5.6
Drinks		Focaccias	
DRINKS		RICK'S BLT	\$10.0
Schnitzel		Hot Drinks	
SCHNITZEL		TEA	\$2.7
Pasta & Risotto		Beer & Cider	
SEAFOOD RISOTTO	\$16.6	PERONI RED	\$5.0
Indian		Food	
CHAI	\$2.7	APPLE CIDER	\$5.0
Tapas		Dessert Menu	
SALT PEPPER CALAMARI	\$14.6	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$8.0



On Tap		Dishes With Sauce	
CASCADE LIGHT	\$4.0	CHICKEN PRINCESS	\$15.9
American Dinners		Sobert	
PORTERHOUSE STEAK	\$23.2	PEAR CIDER	\$5.0
Hot Drink		Meat &AmpAmp; Seafood	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.7	Risotto	
Craft & Cider		LAMB RISOTTO	\$12.6
MONTEITH IPA	\$5.6	Salads	
<b>~ ~ ~ ~</b> .		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$13.3
From The Pasture		GREEK SALAD	\$10.0
STEAK CHIPS	\$5.9		
Ch af ()		Sandwiches	
Chef Danny's Signatur	re music	MEDITERRANEAN SANDWICH	\$10.0
Nush		SCHNITZEL SANDWICH	\$10.0
EGGPLANT MOUSSAKA	\$14.6	Alogt	
ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE		Meat	
		OPEN SOUVLAKI	\$13.9
CORONA	\$5.3	MOROCCAN MEATBALLS	\$9.3
Starters And Breads		Cold Drinks	
SWEET POTATO CHIPS	\$5.9	FIZZY DRINKS	\$2.3
		ICED CHOCOLATE	\$4.3
Pasta, Gnocchi & Riso	<i>tto</i>	40 1 - 0	
SEAFOOD SPAGHETTINI	\$16.6	Light Beer	
0		WILDE	\$5.0
Sandwiches \$8		CARLTON DRAUGHT ZERO	\$3.7
VEGETARIAN SANDWICH	\$10.0	(In categorised	
		Uncategorized	
		FURPHY	\$4.6



GREAT NORTHERN	\$4.6	<b>GARLIC KING PRAWNS (4)</b>	\$8.0
		MAC CHEESE BALLS	\$6.6
Pasta			
FETTUCCINI CARBONARA	\$11.3		
IN-HOUSE GNOCCHI	\$13.3		
PENNE MATRICIANA	<b>\$11.3</b>		

#### Coffee

ICED MOCHA	\$4.3
ICED COFFEE	\$4.3
COFFEE	\$2.7

#### Restaurant Category



#### **Dessert**

ZEPPOLE ITALIAN DONUTS	\$8.0
TIRAMISU	\$8.6
MILKSHAKES	\$4.3
STICKY DATE PUDDING	\$8.6

#### Starters

GARLIC, HERB CHEESE BREAD	\$6.0
BONELESS BUFFALO CHICKEN (4)	\$6.6
SWORD FISH	\$19.9



#### Rick's Place

507 Macaulay RdAUVIC 3031, Kensington, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Friday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Saturday 12:00-15:00 17:00-21:30 Sunday 12:00-16:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:30 Thursday 17:00-21:30 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu